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QuantityCountryPI No. Date
Descnption ofSL

No.

500 BAc
600 BAG
2UO BAC

1 2OO BAG
5OO BAG
8OO BAG
50 BAG
50 BAG
iOO BAG
50 BAG
I OO BAG
80 tsAG
60 BAG
40 BAG

20 KG
08 KG
IO KG
7KG

21 KG
21 KG
I2 KG
9,6 KG
9,6 KG
4.08 KG
4.08 KG
4.08 KG
4.08 KG
I,8 KG
t8
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MOW WOW TUNA FLAVOUR
aOUr-fC,cTFOODCHICKENANDTLINAFI-AVOIiRI']l0F15(3''7)(cAP't\r\)
ADULT CAT FOOD CHICKEN AND MACKEREL FT,AVOUR P]2 F 15 (3X7) CAPTAIN)

KIffE'NFOODSALMON&CHICKENFLAVOURP34FITI(15'8)C'\PTATN'
rinlrv soss pLATINUM GzuLLED MACKEREL & JASMINE RICE

BRAVO BOSS PLATINUM GRILLED LAMB

KATTY tsOSS'IUNA IN JELLY
KATTY BOSS IUNA TOPPING MACKERh'I- IN JELLY

TE.TTY SOSS TLII\A TOPPING CRAB STICK AND CHICKLN IN JEL,LY

KATTY BOSS TLINA TOPPING SABA IN JELI"Y

KATTY x5400 0).VOURFLAGOLD
VOURFLAABLE

KATTY BOSS
KATTY BOSS

CREAMY
CREAMY

TREAT TTINA
TREAT TUNA & SCALLOP

P12309
-003

KATTY BOSS GOLD CHICKEN & VEGET.

KATTY BOSS GOLD TLI}JA FLAVOIJR

L


